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202206140002
35920

06/14/2022
08:31:07

FIRST
GUARANTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20160419000
127910

202207280002
94790

07/28/2022
07:59:18

FIRST
GUARANTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20151020000
366360

202207280002
95810

07/28/2022
12:21:54

FIRST
GUARANTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20120824000
318030

202208240003
30970

08/24/2022
08:18:30

FIRST
GUARANTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

RUSHMORE
LOAN
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICES
LLC

202212190004
55340

12/19/2022
03:37:47

FIRST
GUARANTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20151207000
417660

202204280001
73870

04/28/2022
08:26:38

FIRST
GUARANTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ALEXANDER
TAMI D

0 0 Instr
#:20120416000
129780

Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

202208240003
30980

08/24/2022
08:18:31

FIRST
GUARANTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

33 131 Lot#:1549
Book:33
Pg:131
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE FOUR


