Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 2022; Name= FIRST GUARANTY MORTGAGE CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202206140002 35920	06/14/2022 08:31:07	FIRST GUARANTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20160419000 127910	
202207280002 94790	07/28/2022 07:59:18	FIRST GUARANTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20151020000 366360	
202207280002 95810	07/28/2022 12:21:54	FIRST GUARANTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20120824000 318030	
202208240003 30970	08/24/2022 08:18:30	FIRST GUARANTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	RUSHMORE LOAN MANAGEMEN T SERVICES LLC						
202212190004 55340	12/19/2022 03:37:47	FIRST GUARANTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20151207000 417660	
202204280001 73870	04/28/2022 08:26:38	FIRST GUARANTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ALEXANDER TAMI D			0	0	Instr #:20120416000 129780	Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
202208240003 30980	08/24/2022 08:18:31	FIRST GUARANTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			33	131		Lot#:1549 Book:33 Pg:131 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE FOUR